
*Pre-Regional Round 1 *Pre-Regional Round 2 *Regional First Round Regional Semifinal Regional Final Regional Champ

Plan on 1 Game Plan on 1 Game
Mon May 16 - Wed May 18 Fri May 20 - Mon May 23 Wed May 25 - Sat May 28 Tue May 31 or Wed Jun 1 Fri Jun 3 or Sat Jun 4

or earlier or earlier or ealier

#1 Birmingham Brother Rice 28

#8 Lakeland - Huron Valley 15 Tue 5/24 6:00 #1 Birmingham Brother Rice 16

Wed 5/18 7:00 #8 Lakeland - Huron Valley 1

#9 Grand Blanc 6
Wed 6/1 5:00 #1 Birmingham Brother Rice 9

#4 Midland 15

#5 Bloomfield Hills 20 Tue 5/24 5:30 #4 Midland 3

#12 Lapeer 4 Thu 5/19 7:00 #5 Bloomfield Hills 11
 

 
Mon 5/16 6:00 #13 Davison 3 Fri 6/3 7:00 #1 Birmingham Brother Rice

Plays Region 1 in Semis

#13 Davison 15  
#2 Lake Orion 14

#7 Oxford 8 Fri 5/27 2:00 #2 Lake Orion 4

#10 Waterford United 16 Mon 5/23 6:00 #7 Oxford 2

 
Wed 5/18 7:00 #10 Waterford United 4

@Waterford Mott Wed 6/1 7:00 #3 Clarkston 6

#15 Linden 2

#3 Clarkston 8

#6 Troy 16 Wed 5/25 6:00 #3 Clarkston 16

#11 Walled Lake Central 11 Sat 5/21 11:30 am #6 Troy 3

Wed 5/18 7:30 #11 Walled Lake Central 3

#14 West Bloomfield 10

2016 Boys Lacrosse: Division 1, Region 2
West Bloomfield -- Eric Pierce, Tournament Manager

Top team is home team (wears light jerseys) and hires three officials prior to Regional Semifinals. Regional Semifinals and Finals at host site. 


